
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Dirk CEULEMANS
Omega
Course : LD
Distance : 7210m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 1:21:09 (11'15"/km)

7/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jeremy GENAR 0:47:10
2. Frank BUYTAERT 0:50:05
3. Philippe TAELEMANS 1:03:10

1. 141 00:07:56 926m 8'34"/km
2. 143 00:03:27 00:11:23 320m 10'47"/km
3. 150 00:13:41 00:25:04 1054m 12'59"/km
4. 158 00:07:18 00:32:22 433m 16'52"/km
5. 154 00:03:39 00:36:01 378m 9'39"/km
6. 145 00:10:04 00:46:05 1108m 9'05"/km
7. 118 00:05:32 00:51:37 589m 9'24"/km
8. 115 00:04:57 00:56:34 269m 18'24"/km
9. 112 00:04:07 01:00:41 250m 16'28"/km

10. 137 00:07:21 01:08:02 606m 12'08"/km
11. 133 00:05:00 01:13:02 549m 9'06"/km
12. 129 00:03:48 01:16:50 358m 10'37"/km
13. 180 00:03:06 01:19:56 273m 11'21"/km
14. 999 00:01:13 01:21:09 95m 12'48"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4214
https://www.helga-o.com

